Dispense head VTOE
538291417 |  | 16.12.2024
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2024/12
538291417 |  | 16.12.2024
Dispense head VTOE
Characteristics
At a glance Link    vtoe
The dispense head VTOE is available in two different versions:

538291417 |  | 16.12.2024
Dispense head VTOE
Type code
001 Series
VTOE Dispense head
002 Valve positions
8 8 valve positions
1 valve position
003 Output connection
D7 Nozzle, length 30 mm, nominal size 0.32 mm
D8 Nozzle, length 30 mm, nominal size 0.6 mm
D9 Nozzle, length 30 mm, nominal size 1.0 mm
004 Input connection
T3 For tubing 3 mm
005 Valve function
M22C 2/2-way valve, normally closed
006 Nominal width
08 0.8 mm
007 Diaphragm and sealing material
F FFPM
V FPM
008 Housing material
P PEEK
S PPS
009 Manifold block material
P PEEK
PC Polycarbonate
010 Valve control
S Individual connection, electric, with flying leads 0.15 m
M Multi-pin electric
4 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2024/12
538291417 |  | 16.12.2024
Dispense head VTOE
Datasheet
General technical data, dispense head, 8-channel
Valve positions 8 valve positions 1 valve position
Nominal width of dosing nee-
dle
0.32 mm 0.6 mm 1 mm 0.32 mm 0.6 mm 1 mm
Valve function 2/2-way, closed, monostable
Type of reset Mechanical spring
Instructions on use See application note (available on the Support Portal at festo.com)
Nominal size 0.8 mm
Length of dosing needle 30 mm
Internal volume 113 µl valve with fluid connections
Water flow rate at max. operat-
ing pressure
370 µl/s 1,300 µl/s 2,000 µl/s 370 µl/s 1,300 µl/s 2,000 µl/s
Min. dosing volume 1 µl 3 µl 5 µl 1 µl 3 µl 5 µl
Note on dosing volume Depends on configuration, environment and application